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TENTATIVE LIST OF HOLIDAYS DURING THE YEAR
2002 IN RESPECT OF AIZAWL BENCH AT AIZAWL

New year's Day 1st January Tuesday 1 day
l New Year's Festival 2nd January Wednesday 1 day

, Missionary Day 11 th January Friday 1 day
Magh Bihu 14th & 15th January Monday & Tuesday 2 days
Republic Day ze- January Saturday 1 day
State Inauguration Day 20th February Wednesday 1 day
Id-Uz-zuha (Bakrid) 23rd February Saturday 1 day
Chapchar Kut 8th March Friday --1 day
Maha Srivaratri 12th March Tuesday 1 day
Muharram 25th March Monday 1 day
Good Friday 29th March Friday 1 day
Easter Monday 1st April Monday 1 day
Bohag Bihu 15th April Monday 1 day
Mahavir Jayanti 25th ~ril Thursday 1 day
Milad-Un-Nabi 25th May Saturday 1 day
(Birthday of Prophet Mohammed)
Budha Purnima 26th May Sunday 1 day
'f.M.A. Day 15th June Saturday 1 day
Remna Ni . so- June Sunday 1 day
M.H.I.P. Day 6th July Saturday 1 day
Independence Day 15th August Thursday 1 day
Janmastami 30th August Friday 1 day
Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 2nd October Wednesday 1 day



J:...QNG..YACATION :

Including Dushera Mahasaptami
(12th Oct.), MahaAstaml ('13\h Oct.),
Matha Navami(14th Oct.), & Vijaya
Dashami (15th Oct.) & Dlwali
(4\h November)

Guru Nanak's Birthday
Id..Uz..Fitre

CHRISTMAS HQblPAY~ :

Including Chris~mas Preparation
Day (218t Dec. to 23rd Dec.)
Christmas Eve (24th Dec.)
Christmas Day (25th Dec.)
Christmas Festival (26 111 Dec.)
& New Year's Eve (3181 Dec.)

161h December

to

31"1 December

Monday

to

Tuesday

16 Days

N.B. (i) Each employee is permitted to avail himself/herself of any two days during the year
to be chosen by him/her out of the ,Restricted Holiday as follows :..

RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS

Makar Senkranti
Guru Gobind Singh's Birthday
BasantaPanchamilShreo Panchami
Guru Ravida's !3irthday
Holi (Holikadariana)
ChaltraSukhladilUgadilGudl Padava
Mesadi
Rath Yatra
Raksha Bandhan
Onam
Ganesh ChaturthiMnayka Chaturthi
Hazara; Ali's Birthday
Jamat..UI..Vida ,
Guru Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom Day

14\h January
21"\ January
17th February
27\h February
281h March
131h April
14\h April
121h JUly
2211l! August
21"1 August
1o- September
21'" September
29th November
8th December

Monday
Monday
Sunday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday
Sunday
Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Friday
Sunday

1 day
1 doy
1 day
1 dalY
1 day
1 day
1 daly
1 (joy
'1 dilly
1 d.-y
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day

,

(il) Restricted Holiday can be availed only with prior sanction of Registrar.
(iii) If any of the Holidays or Restricted Holidays for festivals notified above does not filII on

the day notified, necessary modification changing the date will be issued In due course,

By Order etc .

.REGlstRAR GeNiBAL


